



ANANDHU CHULLIPARAMBIL SAJEEVAN

CHULLIPARAMBIL HOUSE
AIMURY KOOVAPPADY P.O
ERNAKULAM
KERALA INDIA
PIN: 683544

Registered Mobile No :+919847549800
Registered Email ID: anandhucs224@gmail.com
Scheme : SAVINGS-EASYACCESS



Customer ID :961372388
IFSC Code :UTIB0004261
MICR Code :685213016
Nominee Registered : Y

Statement of Account No :924010047903726 for the period (From: 24-03-2024 To : 24-09-2024)

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			148978.00	
24-03-2024		UPI/P2A/51896405196464/SHREENIVAS/SBI BANK/UPI	1500.00		147478.00	110
25-03-2024		IMPS/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		4000.00	151478.00	110
25-03-2024		UPI/P2A/231235455/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	99.99		151378.01	110
28-03-2024		UPI/P2A/210685410562/SHEREEN/SBI BANK/UPI	500.00		150878.01	110
30-03-2024		NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		10500.00	161378.01	110
30-03-2024		UPI/P2A/15608451054/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI		1460.00	162838.01	110
01-04-2024		IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	2600.00		160238.01	110
08-04-2024		UPI/P2A/0210685418542/SHREENIVAS/SBI BANK/UPI	299.00		159939.01	110
13-04-2024		UPI/P2A/4506854101852/TONY TOM/IOB BANK/UPI		200.00	160139.01	110
15-04-2024		UPI/P2A/41068532416555/SETHU/SBI BANK/UPI		500.00	160639.01	110
18-04-2024		UPI/P2A/54115154685545/NANDHU/SBI BANK/UPI		1200.00	161839.01	110
19-04-2024		IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	1850.00		159989.01	110
22-04-2024		IMPS/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		5000.00	164989.01	110
24-04-2024		UPI/P2A/1854210302052/VISHUNU DAS/HDFC BANK/UPI	57.00		164932.01	110
25-04-2024		IMPS/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		7500.00	172432.01	110
27-04-2024		IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		1800.00	174232.01	110
29-04-2024		UPI/P2A/68271450105421/SHREENIVAS/SBI BANK/UPI	1203.00		173029.01	110
30-04-2024		UPI/P2A/51616840518525/SIDARTH/IOB BANK/UPI		600.00	173629.01	110
02-05-2024		IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		3300.00	176929.01	110
02-05-2024		UPI/P2A/54854048562/SHREENIVAS/SBI BANK/UPI		280.00	177209.01	110
02-05-2024		UPI/P2A/5687046568534210/LISSY/BOI BANK/UPI	999.00		176210.01	110
05-05-2024		NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		55000.00	231210.01	110
06-05-2024		UPI/P2A/534637478/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	1000.00		230210.01	110
07-05-2024		UPI/P2A/7698584857684/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	400.00		229810.01	110

07-05-2024	IMPS/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		6500.00	236310.01	110
10-05-2024	UPI/P2A/798677098458/TONY TOM/IOB BANK/UPI	130.15		236179.86	110
12-05-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204	16000.00		220179.86	110
15-05-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		23000.00	243179.86	110
18-05-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		17500.00	260679.86	110
18-05-2024	UPI/P2A/09879796584/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	560.00		260119.86	110
18-05-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	2250.00		257869.86	110
19-05-2024	UPI/P2A/065415654312252/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	940.00		256929.86	110
20-05-2024	UPI/P2A/0125341504120/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	918.35		256011.51	110
20-05-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		3120.15	259131.66	110
20-05-2024	UPI/P2A/2106854210542/TONY TOM/IOB BANK/UPI	1300.00		257831.66	110
21-05-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594	2450.00		255381.66	110
22-05-2024	IMPS/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		8500.00	263881.66	110
23-05-2024	UPI/P2A/2100685410852/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	156.00		263725.66	110
23-05-2024	UPI/P2A/1205401865210/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI		400.00	264125.66	110
23-05-2024	IMPS/BINDHU/SBI BANK/SBIN000305/81354975601235		4650.00	268775.66	110
24-05-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		47000.00	315775.66	110
25-05-2024	UPI/P2A/0203345108586210/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	1500.00		314275.66	110
26-05-2024	UPI/P2A/41068532540068541/SETHU/SBI BANK/UPI		89.00	314364.66	110
26-05-2024	UPI/P2A/46845010523254/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	799.00		313565.66	110
28-05-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	1850.00		311715.66	110
29-05-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		20000.00	331715.66	110
30-05-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		35000.00	366715.66	110
31-05-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594	3500.00		363215.66	110
31-05-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		4600.00	367815.66	110
01-06-2024	UPI/P2A/5068754108652/TONY TOM/IOB BANK/UPI	950.00		366865.66	110
05-06-2024	UPI/P2A/206854210584/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	1500.00		365365.66	110
06-06-2024	UPI/P2A/6585410852/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	500.00		364865.66	110
06-06-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		35000.00	399865.66	110
07-06-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594	2400.00		397465.66	110
08-06-2024	IMPS/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		6000.00	403465.66	110
10-06-2024	UPI/P2A/4574362673435/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	916.84		402548.82	110
11-06-2024	IMPS/BINDHU/SBI BANK/SBIN000305/81354975601235		2800.00	405348.82	110
11-06-2024	UPI/P2A/547010685265/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	420.00		404928.82	110
11-06-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	2100.00		402828.82	110



12-06-2024	NEFT/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		12000.00	414828.82	110
20-06-2024	UPI/P2A/2303541068532/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	512.00		414316.82	110
20-06-2024	UPI/P2A/3205341068520/NANDHU/SBI BANK/UPI	77.00		414239.82	110
20-06-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		5200.00	419439.82	110
20-06-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		85000.00	504439.82	110
21-06-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594	2085.00		502354.82	110
22-06-2024	UPI/P2A/3203083541685320/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	19.08		502335.74	110
25-06-2024	IMPS/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		7700.00	510035.74	110
26-06-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		10000.00	520035.74	110
27-06-2024	UPI/P2A/650854101865412/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	1400.00		518635.74	110
27-06-2024	UPI/P2A/32065086653215/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI		650.00	519285.74	110
28-06-2024	IMPS/BINDHU/SBI BANK/SBIN000305/81354975601235		2900.00	522185.74	110
29-06-2024	UPI/P2A/650805741085/SIDARTH/IOB BANK/UPI	850.00		521335.74	110
30-06-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		6300.00	527635.74	110
02-07-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		13000.00	540635.74	110
03-07-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		25000.00	565635.74	110
03-07-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	1750.00		563885.74	110
03-07-2024	UPI/P2A/02308541068532/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI		1000.00	564885.74	110
04-07-2024	UPI/P2A/00654108654210/SETHU/SBI BANK/UPI	180.00		564705.74	110
04-07-2024	UPI/P2A/65342478743233/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	521.00		564184.74	110
05-07-2024	IMPS/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		9000.00	573184.74	110
07-07-2024	UPI/P2A/44185041684542/TONY TOM/IOB BANK/UPI	57.00		573127.74	110
09-07-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		10500.00	583627.74	110
10-07-2024	UPI/P2A/5445154324345/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI		500.00	584127.74	110
11-07-2024	UPI/P2A/540741061048536/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	748.61		583379.13	110
12-07-2024	IMPS/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		5500.00	588879.13	110
14-07-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	1599.00		587280.13	110
22-07-2024	UPI/P2A/205406854176553/VISHUNU DAS/HDFC BANK/UPI	277.98		587002.15	110
22-07-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		21000.00	608002.15	110
24-07-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594	2218.00		605784.15	110
25-07-2024	IMPS/BINDHU/SBI BANK/SBIN000305/81354975601235		3500.00	609284.15	110
25-07-2024	UPI/P2A/102547105214353/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	300.00		608984.15	110
26-07-2024	UPI/P2A/320344016531/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI		199.00	607785.15	110
27-07-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		4500.00	612285.15	110



27-07-2024	UPI/P2A/20534615321/SETHU/SBI BANK/86688UPI	90.00		612195.15	110
27-07-2024	UPI/P2A/06541684351235/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	275.00		611920.00	110
28-07-2024	UPI/P2A/302652346086321/TONY TOM/IOB BANK/UPI	719.00		611201.15	110
29-07-2024	IMPS/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		3000.00	614201.15	110
29-07-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		2500.00	616701.15	110
30-07-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	1600.00		615101.15	110
30-07-2024	IMPS/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		2700.00	617801.15	110
02-08-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		5000.00	622801.15	110
03-08-2024	UPI/P2A/305340634650510/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	500.00		622301.15	110
05-08-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		19000.00	641301.15	110
05-08-2024	UPI/P2A/623412512032/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	880.00		640421.15	110
05-08-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		4900.00	645321.15	110
06-08-2024	IMPS/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		6500.00	651821.15	110
07-08-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	1900.00		649921.15	110
09-08-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		12500.00	662421.15	110
11-08-2024	IMPS/BINDHU/SBI BANK/SBIN000305/81354975601235	2150.00		660271.15	110
13-08-2024	UPI/P2A/32064834605325/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	155.00		660116.15	110
13-08-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		7000.00	667116.15	110
14-08-2024	IMPS/BINDHU/SBI BANK/SBIN000305/81354975601235		2000.00	669116.15	110
15-08-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594	1638.00		667478.15	110
17-08-2024	IMPS/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		9500.00	676978.15	110
22-08-2024	UPI/P2A/320463685321552/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	199.00		676779.15	110
25-08-2024	UPI/P2A/5305431486512/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	1500.00		675279.15	110
25-08-2024	NEFT/GEETHA/SBI BANK/SBIN0008657/31254789546204		28000.00	703279.15	110
26-08-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	2455.00		700824.15	110
27-08-2024	UPI/P2A/0236545312652/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	879.80		699944.35	110
28-08-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		22000.00	721944.35	110
29-08-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		1750.00	723694.35	110
29-08-2024	UPI/P2A/535343706410532/RINU SHAJI/CANARA BANK/UPI	415.00		723279.35	110
29-08-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		3800.00	727079.35	110
30-08-2024	NEFT/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		12000.00	739079.35	110
30-08-2024	UPI/P2A/5340136653232/SONA MOL/HDFC BANK/UPI	385.00		738394.35	110
31-08-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		2000.00	740394.35	110



31-08-2024	IMPS/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		5000.00	745394.35	110
01-09-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594	1650.00		743744.35	110
02-09-2024	UPI/P2A/6541865402/DENNIS JUSTIN/IDBI BANK/UPI	317.00		743427.35	110
02-09-2024	UPI/P2A/58175402542188/ARUN/SBI BANK/UPI	400.00		743027.35	110
02-09-2024	IMPS/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		6800.00	749827.35	110
04-09-2024	NEFT/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		14000.00	763827.35	110
05-09-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		18000.00	781827.35	110
07-09-2024	UPI/P2A/968541068154/SHERLY/YES BANK/UPI	417.00		781410.35	110
08-09-2024	IMPS/DINESH/SIB BANK/SIBL0000363/18974652302594		3500.00	784910.35	110
11-09-2024	UPI/P2A/784512056850/PRAGNESH/SBI BANK/UPI	200.00		784710.35	110
13-09-2024	UPI/P2A/987145012116805/A P SIVADAS/ SIB BANK/UPI	1356.00		783354.35	110
15-09-2024	UPI/P2A/32168540185/SHERLY/YES BANK/UPI-365052		240.00	783594.35	110
16-09-2024	NEFT/ASWATHY/HDFC BANK/HDFC0001497/75231548903215		15000.00	798594.35	110
16-09-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207	2070.00		796524.35	110
18-09-2024	NEFT/DILEEP/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0001025/26149785324101		15000.00	811524.35	110
20-09-2024	UPI/P2A/6548170451/JITHIN CHRIS/ HDFC BANK/UPI		1000.00	812524.35	110
20-09-2024	IMPS/AMRITHA/IOB BANK/IOBA0003459/29756489103207		2988.00	815512.35	110
21-09-2024	UPI/P2A/35403285252/ARUN/ SBI BANK/UPI	280.00		815232.35	110
25-09-2024	UPI/P2A/15850216502/A P SIVADAS/ SIB BANK/UPI		1285.16	816517.51	110
	TRANSACTION TOTAL	88172.80	755712.31		
	CLOSING BALANCE			816517.51	



1. The 'charges' in the above statement indicate the net chargeable amount for the month. However, the actual charge debited to the account might have elements of past unrecovered charge also.

2. The chargeable amount is exclusive of Goods and Service Tax.

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, A call Further, we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges, please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* for exceptions and details please refer www.dicgc.org.in)

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions.

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

- Legends :**
- ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking
 - VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
 - AUTOSWEEP - - Transfer to linked fixed deposit
 - REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit
 - SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
 - VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM
 - CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through
 - PUR - ATMPOS purchase
 - TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
 - RATE.DIFF - Difference in rates on usage of card internationally
 - CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction
 - EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine
 - SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank
 - Int.pd - Interest paid to customer
 - Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement +++++

For Axis Bank


Branch Manager

